	II SDS BL ZBPG 06-08.12.2019r.

	DATA
	GODZINA
	NAZWA PRZEDMIOTU
	PROWADZĄCY
	SALA

	06.12.2019r.
	15.45-16.30
	
	
	

	
	16.30-17.15
	Seminarium dyplomowe
	Dr M. Brylew
Dr T. Pączek
Dr S. Kosznik - BIernacka
Dr hab. J. Dworzecki, prof. AP
[bookmark: _GoBack]Dr A. Sałek - Imińska
	s.

	
	17.30-18.15
	
	
	

	
	18.15-19.00
	
	
	

	
	19.15-20.00
	
	
	

	
	20.00-20.45
	
	
	

	DATA
	GODZINA
	NAZWA PRZEDMIOTU
	PROWADZĄCY
	SALA

	07.12.2019r.
	08.00-08.45
	Ochrona informacji
kon.3h
	mgr Z. Olszówka
	s. 30

	
	08.45-09.30
	
	
	

	
	9.45-10.30
	
	
	

	
	10.45-11.30
	Ochrona obiektów
ćw. 4h
	mgr R. Czyż
	s.30

	
	11.45-12.30
	
	
	

	
	12.30-13.15
	
	
	

	
	14.00-14.45
	
	
	

	
	14.45-15.30
	Ochrona ppoż.
kon.3h
	dr K. Rogowski
	s.30

	
	15.45-16.30
	
	
	

	
	16.30-17.15
	
	
	

	
	17.30-18.15
	Ochrona ppoż.
ćw.3h
	dr K. Rogowski
	s.30

	
	18.15-19.00
	
	
	

	
	19.15-20.00
	
	
	

	
	20.00-20.45
	
	
	

	DATA
	GODZINA
	NAZWA PRZEDMIOTU
	PROWADZĄCY
	SALA

	08.12.2019r
	08.00-08.45
	Ochrona danych osobowych
kon. 3h
	mgr A. Gwiazda
	s.30

	
	08.45-09.30
	
	
	

	
	9.45-10.30
	
	
	

	
	10.45-11.30
	Ochrona danych osobowych
ćw. 3h
	mgr A. Gwiazda
	s.30

	
	11.45-12.30
	
	
	

	
	12.30-13.15
	
	
	

	
	14.00-14.45
	Ochrona informacji
ćw.5h
	mgr Z. Olszówka
	s. 30

	
	14.45-15.30
	
	
	

	
	15.45-16.30
	
	
	

	
	16.30-17.15
	
	
	

	
	17.30-18.15
	
	
	

	
	18.15-19.00
	
	
	

	
	19.15-20.00
	
	
	

	
	20.00-20.45
	
	
	



